Share repurchase specification
From 01.03.21 to 09.03.21

Client

Borregaard ASA
Borregaard ASA
Borregaard ASA
Borregaard ASA
Borregaard ASA
Borregaard ASA
Borregaard ASA
Borregaard ASA
Borregaard ASA
Borregaard ASA
Borregaard ASA
Borregaard ASA
Borregaard ASA
Borregaard ASA
Borregaard ASA
Borregaard ASA
Borregaard ASA
Borregaard ASA
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Borregaard ASA
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Borregaard ASA
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Borregaard ASA
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Borregaard ASA
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Borregaard ASA
Borregaard ASA
Borregaard ASA
Borregaard ASA
Borregaard ASA
Borregaard ASA
Borregaard ASA
Borregaard ASA
Borregaard ASA
Borregaard ASA
Borregaard ASA
Borregaard ASA
Borregaard ASA
Borregaard ASA
Borregaard ASA
Borregaard ASA

Sending name

Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge
Handelsbanken Norge

Sending Entity LEI

NHBDILHZTYCNBV5UYZ31
NHBDILHZTYCNBV5UYZ31
NHBDILHZTYCNBV5UYZ31
NHBDILHZTYCNBV5UYZ31
NHBDILHZTYCNBV5UYZ31
NHBDILHZTYCNBV5UYZ31
NHBDILHZTYCNBV5UYZ31
NHBDILHZTYCNBV5UYZ31
NHBDILHZTYCNBV5UYZ31
NHBDILHZTYCNBV5UYZ31
NHBDILHZTYCNBV5UYZ31
NHBDILHZTYCNBV5UYZ31
NHBDILHZTYCNBV5UYZ31
NHBDILHZTYCNBV5UYZ31
NHBDILHZTYCNBV5UYZ31
NHBDILHZTYCNBV5UYZ31
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NHBDILHZTYCNBV5UYZ31
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NHBDILHZTYCNBV5UYZ31
NHBDILHZTYCNBV5UYZ31
NHBDILHZTYCNBV5UYZ31
NHBDILHZTYCNBV5UYZ31
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NHBDILHZTYCNBV5UYZ31
NHBDILHZTYCNBV5UYZ31
NHBDILHZTYCNBV5UYZ31
NHBDILHZTYCNBV5UYZ31
NHBDILHZTYCNBV5UYZ31
NHBDILHZTYCNBV5UYZ31
NHBDILHZTYCNBV5UYZ31
NHBDILHZTYCNBV5UYZ31
NHBDILHZTYCNBV5UYZ31
NHBDILHZTYCNBV5UYZ31
NHBDILHZTYCNBV5UYZ31
NHBDILHZTYCNBV5UYZ31
NHBDILHZTYCNBV5UYZ31
NHBDILHZTYCNBV5UYZ31
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NHBDILHZTYCNBV5UYZ31
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NHBDILHZTYCNBV5UYZ31
NHBDILHZTYCNBV5UYZ31
NHBDILHZTYCNBV5UYZ31
NHBDILHZTYCNBV5UYZ31
NHBDILHZTYCNBV5UYZ31
NHBDILHZTYCNBV5UYZ31
NHBDILHZTYCNBV5UYZ31
NHBDILHZTYCNBV5UYZ31
NHBDILHZTYCNBV5UYZ31
NHBDILHZTYCNBV5UYZ31
NHBDILHZTYCNBV5UYZ31
NHBDILHZTYCNBV5UYZ31
NHBDILHZTYCNBV5UYZ31
NHBDILHZTYCNBV5UYZ31
NHBDILHZTYCNBV5UYZ31
NHBDILHZTYCNBV5UYZ31
NHBDILHZTYCNBV5UYZ31
NHBDILHZTYCNBV5UYZ31
NHBDILHZTYCNBV5UYZ31
NHBDILHZTYCNBV5UYZ31
NHBDILHZTYCNBV5UYZ31
NHBDILHZTYCNBV5UYZ31
NHBDILHZTYCNBV5UYZ31
NHBDILHZTYCNBV5UYZ31
NHBDILHZTYCNBV5UYZ31
NHBDILHZTYCNBV5UYZ31
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NHBDILHZTYCNBV5UYZ31
NHBDILHZTYCNBV5UYZ31

Buy/Sell
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Quantity  Price

145
55
216
160
31
1593
400
7
100
393
198
302
82
30
31
8
31
500
25
475
504
13
18
292
7
231
370
44
26
66
87
1000
20
11
110
79
3
97
10
7
645
2338
39
10
159
12
6
14
997
1004
342
157
84
409
7
195
219
86
500
127
15
358
25
175
200
246
254
46
3
251
53
347
95
32
219
60
94
400
801
89
110
400
300

165,00
165,00
167,00
167,00
167,00
167,00
166,80
166,40
166,40
166,40
166,00
166,00
166,60
168,40
168,40
168,40
168,40
168,00
167,60
167,60
167,60
167,60
167,60
167,60
167,60
167,60
167,60
167,60
167,60
167,60
167,60
169,80
169,40
171,29
171,29
171,29
171,60
171,60
171,60
171,60
171,60
171,60
171,20
171,20
172,40
172,40
172,40
172,40
173,20
173,20
173,20
173,20
173,20
173,20
173,20
173,00
173,00
173,00
172,80
172,80
172,80
172,80
172,00
172,00
172,40
172,40
172,40
173,00
173,00
173,00
172,60
172,60
172,60
172,60
172,60
172,60
172,60
172,00
172,00
172,00
172,00
171,60
171,20

Total Value
23925,00
9075,00
36072,00
26720,00
5177,00
266031,00
66720,00
1164,80
16640,00
65395,20
32868,00
50132,00
13661,20
5052,00
5220,40
1347,20
5220,40
84000,00
4190,00
79610,00
84470,40
2178,80
3016,80
48939,20
1173,20
38715,60
62012,00
7374,40
4357,60
11061,60
14581,20
169800,00
3388,00
1884,19
18841,90
13531,91
514,80
16645,20
1716,00
1201,20
110682,00
401200,80
6676,80
1712,00
27411,60
2068,80
1034,40
2413,60
172680,40
173892,80
59234,40
27192,40
14548,80
70838,80
1212,40
33735,00
37887,00
14878,00
86400,00
21945,60
2592,00
61862,40
4300,00
30100,00
34480,00
42410,40
43789,60
7958,00
519,00
43423,00
9147,80
59892,20
16397,00
5523,20
37799,40
10356,00
16224,40
68800,00
137772,00
15308,00
18920,00
68640,00
51360,00

Venue Transaction ID
2305N00010657505
2C8Q000IM
15617N00010657505
16385N00010657505
16641N00010657505
16897N00010657505
19457N00010657505
19713N00010657505
20225N00010657505
20481N00010657505
20993N00010657505
21249N00010657505
23297N00010657505
51969N00010657505
52225N00010657505
52481N00010657505
52737N00010657505
55297N00010657505
59137N00010657505
59393N00010657505
59905N00010657505
60161N0O0010657505
60417N00010657505
60673N00010657505
60929N00010657505
61185N00010657505
61441N0O0010657505
61697N00010657505
61953N00010657505
62209N00010657505
62465N00010657505
77569N00010657505
785096
93697N00010657505
2C8Q047A7
2C8Q047A8
2C8Qo4acal
2C8Q04CQ2
99329N00010657505
99585N00010657505
102913N00010657505
103169N00010657505
110337N00010657505
110593N00010657505
124161N0O0010657505
2C8QO4YAL
124673N00010657505
2C8Q04YIR
159489N00010657505
159745N00010657505
160001NO0010657505
160257N00010657505
160513N00010657505
160769N00010657505
161025N00010657505
5121N00010657505
5377N00010657505
5633N00010657505
6913N00010657505
7681N00010657505
8193N00010657505
8449N00010657505
11777N00010657505
12033N00010657505
18689N00010657505
21249N00010657505
21505N00010657505
38145N00010657505
38401N00010657505
38657N00010657505
40193N00010657505
40449N00010657505
42753N00010657505
43009N00010657505
43265N00010657505
43521N00010657505
43777N00010657505
45057N00010657505
46081N00010657505
2C8Q032wC
2C8Q032wWD
46849N00010657505
51201N00010657505

% Borregaard

Trade date and time
01.03.2021 09:00
01.03.2021 09:00
01.03.2021 09:25
01.03.2021 09:33
01.03.2021 09:33
01.03.2021 09:33
01.03.2021 09:36
01.03.2021 09:44
01.03.2021 09:46
01.03.2021 09:46
01.03.2021 09:48
01.03.2021 09:48
01.03.2021 09:56
01.03.2021 12:36
01.03.2021 12:36
01.03.2021 12:36
01.03.2021 12:45
01.03.2021 12:57
01.03.2021 13:39
01.03.2021 13:39
01.03.2021 13:39
01.03.2021 13:39
01.03.2021 13:56
01.03.2021 13:56
01.03.2021 13:56
01.03.2021 13:56
01.03.2021 13:56
01.03.2021 13:56
01.03.2021 13:59
01.03.2021 13:59
01.03.2021 13:59
01.03.2021 14:56
01.03.2021 15:17
01.03.2021 15:27
01.03.2021 15:27
01.03.2021 15:27
01.03.2021 15:35
01.03.2021 15:35
01.03.2021 15:35
01.03.2021 15:35
01.03.2021 15:42
01.03.2021 15:42
01.03.2021 15:52
01.03.2021 15:52
01.03.2021 16:06
01.03.2021 16:06
01.03.2021 16:06
01.03.2021 16:06
01.03.2021 16:25
01.03.2021 16:25
01.03.2021 16:25
01.03.2021 16:25
01.03.2021 16:25
01.03.2021 16:25
01.03.2021 16:25
02.03.2021 09:04
02.03.2021 09:04
02.03.2021 09:04
02.03.2021 09:09
02.03.2021 09:09
02.03.2021 09:09
02.03.2021 09:09
02.03.2021 09:15
02.03.2021 09:15
02.03.2021 09:31
02.03.2021 10:29
02.03.2021 10:29
02.03.2021 12:14
02.03.2021 12:26
02.03.2021 12:26
02.03.2021 12:43
02.03.2021 12:43
02.03.2021 12:51
02.03.2021 12:51
02.03.2021 12:51
02.03.2021 12:53
02.03.2021 12:54
02.03.2021 13:00
02.03.2021 13:39
02.03.2021 13:39
02.03.2021 13:39
02.03.2021 13:59
02.03.2021 14:01



Borregaard ASA
Borregaard ASA
Borregaard ASA
Borregaard ASA
Borregaard ASA
Borregaard ASA
Borregaard ASA
Borregaard ASA
Borregaard ASA
Borregaard ASA
Borregaard ASA
Borregaard ASA
Borregaard ASA
Borregaard ASA
Borregaard ASA
Borregaard ASA
Borregaard ASA
Borregaard ASA
Borregaard ASA
Borregaard ASA
Borregaard ASA
Borregaard ASA
Borregaard ASA
Borregaard ASA
Borregaard ASA
Borregaard ASA
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Borregaard ASA
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Borregaard ASA
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Borregaard ASA
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Borregaard ASA
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Borregaard ASA
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Borregaard ASA
Borregaard ASA
Borregaard ASA
Borregaard ASA
Borregaard ASA
Borregaard ASA
Borregaard ASA
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NHBDILHZTYCNBV5UYZ31
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NHBDILHZTYCNBV5UYZ31
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395

17
200

18

87
200
580
420
615
300
139
218
197

38
48
67

130
46
45
68

539
14

1060
62
795
1682

265
31

578
13
25

161

500
492

500
165

62
200
100
138
200
396

108
116
70

400
247
153

34
153
293
507
293
139

15
139
297

460
190
447

394

15
215
139
261
298
150
100
339
415

45
365

71

71
361
139

170,60
170,60
171,80
171,80
171,80
171,80
171,80
171,80
171,80
171,80
171,80
171,80
171,80
171,80
171,80
171,00
171,00
171,00
171,00
171,00
171,00
171,00
171,00
171,00
171,00
172,40
172,40
172,40
172,40
172,40
172,40
172,40
172,40
172,20
172,20
172,20
172,20
171,80
171,80
171,80
171,60
171,60
171,60
173,00
173,00
173,00
173,00
172,60
172,40
172,40
172,65
172,65
172,65
172,65
173,00
172,60
172,60
172,60
172,60
172,60
172,60
172,60
172,60
172,60
172,60
172,60
172,60
172,60
172,60
172,60
172,60
172,60
172,60
172,60
172,40
172,40
172,40
172,40
172,40
172,40
172,40
172,40
172,40
172,40
172,40
172,40
172,40

67387,00
853,00
2920,58
34359,74
3092,38
14946,49
34359,74
99643,23
72155,45
105656,19
51539,60
23880,02
37452,40
33844,60
1546,20
6498,00
8208,00
11457,00
855,00
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131
219
300
940
1000
48
50
1962
300
15
485

116
123
119
42
49
242
300
192
36
60
80
32
1000
1500
32
200
68
200
28
172
184
16
200
75
119
92
21
97
171
200
130
45
108
117
133
47
20
68
50
91
141
10
17
183
236
64
229

19
180
31
235
515
89
89
57
32
200

239
69
100
70
239
216
204
56
146
28
186
15
234
366
100

168,60
168,60
168,60
168,40
169,39
169,39
169,39
169,39
169,40
168,40
172,00
172,00
170,60
171,20
171,20
171,20
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170,60
170,60
170,40
170,40
170,40
170,40
170,40
170,40
171,00
171,00
170,60
170,60
170,60
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172,00

109590,00
22086,60
36923,40
50520,00

159226,96

169390,38

8130,74
8469,52

332362,80

50520,00

2580,00
83420,00
1535,40
19859,20
21057,60
20372,80
7190,40
8359,40
41285,20
51120,00
32716,80
6134,40
10224,00
13632,00
5452,80
171000,00
256500,00
5459,20
34120,00
11600,80
34200,00
4788,00
29412,00
31464,00
2736,00
34200,00
12750,00
20301,40
15695,20
3582,60
16548,20
29172,60
34200,00
22256,00
7704,00
18489,60
20030,40
22796,20
8055,80
3428,00
11715,08
8614,03
15677,53
24291,56
1720,00
2924,00
31476,00
40592,00
11008,00
39388,00
1204,00
3268,00
30960,00
5332,00
40420,00
88580,00
15308,00
15308,00
9804,00
5504,00
34400,00
1032,00
41108,00
11868,00
17200,00
12040,00
41108,00
37152,00
35088,00
9632,00
25112,00
4816,00
31992,00
2580,00
40248,00
62952,00
17200,00

7425N00010657505
7681N00010657505
7937N00010657505
9473N00010657505
14081N0O0010657505
14337N00010657505
2C8QO00CEH
2C8QO0CEI
15361N00010657505
21249N00010657505
94209N00010657505
94465N00010657505
105729N00010657505
108545N00010657505
108801N0O0010657505
109057N00010657505
109313N00010657505
114945N00010657505
115201N0O0010657505
115969N00010657505
2C8QO6EAOC
2C8QO6EAP
125953N00010657505
127489N00010657505
127745N00010657505
153345N00010657505
153089N00010657505
2C8Q0067C
12545N00010657505
12801N0O0010657505
15873N00010657505
16129N00010657505
16385N00010657505
16641N0O0010657505
16897N00010657505
18177N00010657505
21505N00010657505
23809N00010657505
2C8Q00LOG
24065N00010657505
24321N00010657505
24577N00010657505
30977N00010657505
31233N00010657505
31489N00010657505
31745N00010657505
32001N00010657505
32513N00010657505
2C8Q00TEQ
2C8QO0TER
2C8Q012s0
36353N00010657505
2C8Q012sP
36609N00010657505
37889N00010657505
38145N00010657505
38401N00010657505
38657N00010657505
38913N00010657505
39169N00010657505
39425N00010657505
39681N00010657505
39937N00010657505
40193N00010657505
40705N00010657505
40961N00010657505
41217N00010657505
41473N00010657505
41729N00010657505
41985N00010657505
42497N00010657505
43009N00010657505
43265N00010657505
43521N00010657505
43777N00010657505
44033N00010657505
44801N00010657505
45057N00010657505
45313N00010657505
45569N00010657505
45825N00010657505
46081N00010657505
46337N00010657505
46849N00010657505
47617N00010657505
47873N00010657505
48129N00010657505
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05.03.2021 09:05
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05.03.2021 15:31
05.03.2021 16:03
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113
204
87
61
54
35

54
99
71
114
15
15
285
340
320
30
226
121
332
15
346
100
81
159
328
272
30
300
100
213

335
465
264

82

28
200
12
78
110
300
100
200
78
89
78
14
398
75
190
47
824

78
91
31
15
15
170
57
183
117
219
81
220
22
206
294

231
69
234
66
237
63
233
67
78
117
362
200

91
27
40

172,00
172,00
172,00
172,00
172,00
173,00
173,00
173,00
173,00
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173,00
172,60
172,60
172,60
172,60
172,60
172,60
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172,60
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172,60
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172,60
172,60
172,60
172,00
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172,00
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172,00
172,00
172,00
172,00
172,00
172,00
172,00
171,60
171,60
172,95
172,95
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172,95
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172,95
172,80
172,80
172,80
171,00
171,00
171,00
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171,00
171,00
171,00
171,00
171,00
171,00
171,00
171,00
171,00
171,00
171,00
171,00
171,00
171,93
171,93
171,93
171,93
171,93
171,93

19436,00
35088,00
14964,00
10492,00
9288,00
6055,00
173,00
9342,00
17127,00
12283,00
19722,00
2595,00
2589,00
49191,00
58684,00
55232,00
5178,00
39007,60
20884,60
57303,20
2589,00
59719,60
17260,00
13980,60
27443,40
56612,80
46947,20
5178,00
51600,00
17200,00
36636,00
1376,00
57620,00
79980,00
45408,00
14104,00
860,00
4816,00
34400,00
2064,00
13416,00
18920,00
51480,00
17160,00
34589,32
13489,83
15392,25
13489,83
2421,25
68832,75
12971,00
32859,85
8128,49
142508,00
1210,63
13478,40
15724,80
5356,80
2565,00
2565,00
29070,00
9747,00
31293,00
20007,00
37449,00
13851,00
37620,00
3762,00
35226,00
50274,00
1026,00
39501,00
11799,00
40014,00
11286,00
40527,00
10773,00
39843,00
11457,00
13338,00
20007,00
62240,42
34386,97
1203,54
15646,07
4642,24
6877,39
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49409N00010657505
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49921N00010657505
51457N00010657505
51713N00010657505
51969N00010657505
52225N00010657505
54017N00010657505
54273N00010657505
2C8Q01TZ0
55809N00010657505
56065N00010657505
56321N00010657505
56577N00010657505
56833N00010657505
57089N00010657505
57345N00010657505
57601N00010657505
57857N00010657505
58113N00010657505
58369N00010657505
58625N00010657505
58881N00010657505
59137N00010657505
59393N00010657505
59649N00010657505
63233N00010657505
63745N00010657505
64001N0O0010657505
64257N00010657505
64513N00010657505
64769N00010657505
65025N00010657505
65281N00010657505
65537N00010657505
65793N00010657505
73217N00010657505
73473N00010657505
2C8Q031V3
2C8Q03Iv4
75265N00010657505
76033N00010657505
80129N00010657505
80385N00010657505
2C8QO03KHH
80641N00010657505
2C8QO3KHI
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